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32292 MAINT/ALTR 35 09/16/2014

HX Base Yr

14193 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,194 92.6350 103.75 227,628 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2106

BAS 1,554 100 1,554 104,798

FUS 552 100 552 37,226

UOP 112 20 22 1,484

UOP 119 20 24 1,619

USP 119 35 42 2,833

2,456 2,194 147,958

UOP= N7 W16 S7 E16$ BAS= W40 S12 W6 S12 E6 S12 USP= S7 E17 N7
W17$ E17 S7 E6 UOP= E17 N7 W17 S7$ N7 E17 N36$ PTR=N40 FUS=
N46 W12 S46 E12$ S40$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 48 1,152.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 10,368

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 12,672

29,040

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,753

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 177,030


